
Garlic Bread V  
Crispy bread slices infused with garlic butter 

Cheesy Garlic Bread V  
Crispy bread slices infused with garlic butter & melted cheese 

Calamari Fritti DF  
Flash-fried calamari, dipping mayo & lemon wedge 

Spiced Meat Balls  
Slow cooked meat balls, with yoghurt labneh & grilled  
pita bread 

Arancini V  
Stuffed with mozzarella cheese, saffron, shaved  
pecorino & aioli sauce 

Chicken Wings 
1/2kg of brined, spiced chicken wings served with a mild green 
dipping sauce

S&P Cauliflower  
Pan fried cauliflower florets & paprika mayo

Nourish Bowl V  
Tzatziki, tomato & cucumber salad, fresh herbs, toasted pita  
bread & sumac dressing 

Pumpkin Salad V DF VG GF  
Roasted pumpkin wedges, quinoa, kale, charred spanish onion, 
pumpkin seeds, zaatar & pomegranate molasses dressing 

Wagyu Beef Burger  
Grilled beef patty, pickles, cheese, onions,  
burger sauce & milk bun

Double patty 

Grilled Chicken Burger 
Grilled chicken thigh, lettuce, onion, melted cheese,  
garlic toum & milk bun 

Veggie Burger V 
Plant base patty, beetroot relish, lettuce, tomato & milk bun

Cheeseburger  
Juicy beef burger topped with melted cheese and tomato sauce 

Grilled Chicken Skewer  
Grilled juicy chicken

Spaghetti V VG GF PASTA AVAILABLE  
Classic pasta tossed in rich house made tomato sauce 

Classic Battered Fish  
Tender fish fillet coated in crispy batter

Selection of Sorbet & Gelato with a Crispy wafer 

Guildford Sundae  
Vanilla bean gelato, almond brittle, chocolate fudge sauce,  
raspberry sauce, whipped cream & Persian fairy floss 

Classic Sundae  
Vanilla bean gelato, whipped cream, cherries & chocolate  
fudge sauce 

Chocolate Fondant  
Burnt honeycomb vanilla bean gelato & salted caramel

Sundae Toppers 
Oreo, Honeycomb, Marshmallow, Coffee shot,  
Caramel sauce or toasted hazelnuts

Grilled Salmon
Garlic Prawns

Grilled Chicken 
Halloumi

Chips V VG DF GF 
Garden Salad V VG GF 
Creamy Potato Mash V GF 
Grilled Broccolini with Chimichurri V VG DF GF 

Gravy, Jus, Pepper, Mushroom, Bearnaise, Cafe De Paris 
Butter, Chimichurri, Mustard, Tzatziki & Sumac Spiced 
Mayo ALL GF

Public holidays; l0% surcharge. While we always strive to  
accommodate dietary needs, please note that we can’t  
guarantee meals will be completely free of allergens. 

V - Vegetarian / VG - Vegan / GF - Gluten Free / DF - Dairy Free 

7 

10
 

17
 

25
 
 

19
 
 

20
 
 

17

18 
 

18

10
9

9
8

22 
 

+5
22 

 

 22

10 

10 

 10 

10

8
10

16 
 

 11 
 

 14

9 
9 
9 

11  

2

25 

 
6
9
6
9

25
 

27
 
 

24
 
 

36
 

36

SMALL BITES SALAD

BURGERS

DESSERTS

SIDES

SAUCES

PUB CLASSICS

SCHNITZEL TOPPERS

ADD PROTEIN

Chicken Schnitzel  
Coated in herbed bread crumbs, served with salad & chips

Parmigiana - Napolitana sauce & melted mozzarella cheese

Surf & Turf -  Grilled garlic prawns & Bearnaise sauce

Tropical -  Grilled pineapple, house-made tomato sauce & cheese

Spicy - Sujuk sausage, house-made tomato sauce & fried egg

Fish & Chips  
Battered snapper fillet with tartare sauce, lemon & chips 

Prawn Linguini GF PASTA AVAILABLE  
King prawn cutlets with chilli, garlic, white wine, house made 
tomato sauce & fresh basil 

Grilled Eggplant V  
Tahini dressing, pine nuts, red currants, black olives, fresh herb 
salad, harissa oil & toasted pita 

Grilled Salmon Fillet GF DF  
Marinated in lemon & pepper & a Mediterranean salad 

Braised Lamb Shanks GF  
Slow braised in aromatic herbs & spices, served with creamy 
mash & braising sauce

Rump Cap 250g  
Grange Black Angus,120-day grain-fed & Riverina MB2+ 

Scotch Fillet 300g  
Grange Black Angus,120-day grain-fed & Riverina MB3+ 

Rib-Eye On The Bone 400g  
Riverina Angus, MSA & MB3+ 

Lamb Rump 220g  
White Pyrenees Lamb, from Central West Victoria

Chicken Thigh Skewers 

29 

36
 

53
 

36 

27

FROM THE GRILL

THIS INCLUDES A CHOICE  
OF TWO SIDES & A SAUCE

CHOICE OF CHIPS OR GARDEN SALAD & A SMALL DRINK 

SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF CHIPS OR GARDEN SALAD  

KIDS MEALS

10% OFF 

WITH THE 

GUILDFORD 

PUB PASS

 2 for $2

2 scoops

3 scoops

SCAN TO JOIN




