# **SMALL BITES**

<b>Garlic Bread</b> V Crispy bread slices infused with garlic butter	7
<b>Cheesy Garlic Bread</b> V Crispy bread slices infused with garlic butter & melted cheese	10
<b>Calamari Fritti</b> DF Flash-fried calamari, dipping mayo & lemon wedge	17
<b>Spiced Meat Balls</b> Slow cooked meat balls, with yoghurt labneh & grilled pita bread	25
<b>Arancini</b> V Stuffed with mozzarella cheese, saffron, shaved pecorino & aioli sauce	19
<b>Chicken Wings</b> ½kg of brined, spiced chicken wings served with a mild green dipping sauce	20
<b>S&amp;P Cauliflower</b> Pan fried cauliflower florets & paprika mayo	17

## **PUB CLASSICS**

SCHNITZEL TOPPERS

Chicken Schnitzel

Parmigiana - Napolitana sauce & melted mozzarella cheese	
Surf & Turf - Grilled garlic prawns & Bearnaise sauce	
Tropical - Grilled pineapple, house-made tomato sauce & cheese	
Spicy - Sujuk sausage, house-made tomato sauce & fried egg	
Fish & Chips Battered snapper fillet with tartare sauce, lemon & chips	2
	2
Prawn Linguini GF PASTA AVAILABLE King prawn cutlets with chilli, garlic, white wine, house made tomato sauce & fresh basil	2
<b>Grilled Eggplant</b> V Tahini dressing, pine nuts, red currants, black olives, fresh herb salad, harissa oil & toasted pita	2
Grilled Salmon Fillet GF DF Marinated in lemon & pepper & a Mediterranean salad	3
<b>Braised Lamb Shanks</b> GF Slow braised in aromatic herbs & spices, served with creamy mash & braising sauce	3

Coated in herbed bread crumbs, served with salad & chips

	- R(	I TH	GRI	
-				

Rump Cap 250g Grange Black Angus,120-day grain-fed & Riverina MB2+	29
<b>Scotch Fillet 300g</b> Grange Black Angus,120-day grain-fed & Riverina MB3+	36
Rib-Eye On The Bone 400g Riverina Angus, MSA & MB3+	53
Lamb Rump 220g White Pyrenees Lamb, from Central West Victoria	36
Chicken Thigh Skewers	27
THIS INCLUDES A CHOICE OF TWO SIDES & A SAUCE	



25

6

Chips V VG DF GF	9
Garden Salad V VG GF	9
Creamy Potato Mash V GF	9
Grilled Broccolini with Chimichurri V VG DF GF	11

## **SAUCES**

Gravy, Jus, Pepper, Mushroom, Bearnaise, Cafe De Paris Butter, Chimichurri, Mustard, Tzatziki & Sumac Spiced Mayo ALL GF



Public holidays; 10% surcharge. While we always strive to accommodate dietary needs, please note that we can't guarantee meals will be completely free of allergens.

V - Vegetarian / VG - Vegan / GF - Gluten Free / DF - Dairy Free

# **SALAD**

Nourish Tzatziki, tom bread & sum

Pumpkin Roasted pur pumpkin<sup>'</sup>see

**ADD PRO** Grilled Chic

Halloumi



Grilled C Grilled chick garlic toum

2

Veggie B Plant base p SERVED WI

> Cheeseb Juicy beef b

Grilled C Grilled juicy

Spaghett Classic past

Classic B Tender fish CHOICE OI

#### **DESSERTS** Selection

Guildford Vanilla bea raspberry so

Classic S Vanilla bea fudge sauce

Chocolat Burnt honey

Sundae Oreo, Hone Caramel sa

D		
	V & cucumber salad, fresh herbs, toasted pita dressing	18
mpkin	ad V DF VG GF wedges, quinoa, kale, charred spanish onion, zaatar & pomegranate molasses dressing	18
ΟΤΕ		
cken	9 Grilled Salmon	10
	8 Garlic Prawns	9
	BURGERS	
Grilled beef patty, pickles, cheese, onions, burger sauce & milk bun		
D	Oouble patty	+5
	<b>xen Burger</b> nigh, lettuce, onion, melted cheese, Ik bun	22
<b>Surger</b> V patty, beetroot relish, lettuce, tomato & milk bun ITH A CHOICE OF CHIPS OR GARDEN SALAD		

#### **KIDS MEALS**

burger burger topped with melted cheese and tomato sauce	10
C <b>hicken Skewer</b> zy chicken	10
ti V VG GF PASTA AVAILABLE sta tossed in rich house made tomato sauce	10
Battered Fish fillet coated in crispy batter DF CHIPS OR GARDEN SALAD & A SMALL DRINK	10

n of Sorbet & Gelato with a Crispy wafer	2 scoops <b>8</b>
	3 scoops <b>10</b>
r <b>d Sundae</b> an gelato, almond brittle, chocolate fudge sauce, sauce, whipped cream & Persian fairy floss	16
<b>Sundae</b> an gelato, whipped cream, cherries & chocolate ce	11
<b>ite Fondant</b> ycomb vanilla bean gelato & salted caramel	14
<b>Toppers</b> eycomb, Marshmallow, Coffee shot, auce or toasted hazelnuts	2 for \$2